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FT, N 330.95 FT, E 460.78 FT, S 
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356 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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30907 MAINT/ALTR 65 04/05/2013

8447 SFR 67,000 06/02/1994

2006HX Base Yr

356 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,695 121.5984 136.19 367,032 1994 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2252

BAS 2,252 100 2,252 199,355

FGR 554 55 305 27,000

FOP 112 30 34 3,010

FSP 260 40 104 9,207

3,178 2,695 238,571

BAS= W29 FSP= W10 S12 W11 S9E10 N2 E8 N9 E3 N10$ S10 W3 S9W8
S2 W10 N9 W9 S43 E13 N9 E5 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W2 N2 W8 S2 W2$ E2
N2 E8 S2 E10 FGR= S23 E6S2 E2 N2 E5 S2 E2 N2 E6 N26 W21 S3$
N3 E21 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 933.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,866

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,812.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,624

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 12,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,600

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 19,891

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

43,581

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 26,250


